
                                Lancaster Middle School Invitational
                                        Lancaster High School
                                        Lancaster, Wisconsin
                                           October 8, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 1.55 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                    Gr  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================= ==  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 4665  Ellie Robinson           8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point   9:14.6  5:58 
      2    2 4664  Annie Robinson           8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point   9:27.5  6:07 
      3      4628  Nora Jillson             8  Boscobel                   9:40.0  6:15 
      4    3 4712  Kylie Olmstead           7  Lancaster                 10:23.0  6:42 
      5    4 4709  Katie Murphy             6  Lancaster                 10:35.4  6:50 
      6    5 4657  Payton Christopher       6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point  10:44.6  6:56 
      7    6 4659  Lilly Houtakker          6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point  10:51.6  7:01 
      8    7 4707  Sara McWilliams          7  Lancaster                 10:56.4  7:04 
      9    8 4717  Carley Vesperman         8  Lancaster                 10:58.1  7:05 
     10    9 4706  Annie Martin             8  Lancaster                 11:16.2  7:17 
     11   10 4711  Maddie Nielsen           8  Lancaster                 11:18.0  7:18 
     12   11 4663  Brooke Paynter           8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point  11:18.3  7:18 
     13   12 4658  Kit Finley               7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point  11:18.9  7:18 
     14   13 4679  Kylee Mumm               7  Fennimore                 11:22.5  7:21 
     15   14 4729  Alaina Clark             6  River Ridge               11:31.0  7:26 
     16   15 4656  Addison Christopher      8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point  11:38.4  7:31 
     17      4667  Bree Swenson             6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point  11:42.8  7:34 
     18   16 4708  Jenna Muench             7  Lancaster                 11:47.8  7:37 
     19      4700  Macie Galle              8  Lancaster                 11:50.9  7:39 
     20      4701  Ava Green                8  Lancaster                 11:54.7  7:42 
     21      4704  Emma Jensen              8  Lancaster                 11:57.8  7:44 
     22   17 4759  Elisa Olson              7  River Valley              11:58.6  7:44 
     23   18 4763  Brooklyn Stokes          7  River Valley              12:00.6  7:45 
     24      4694  Alyvia Bahl              7  Lancaster                 12:03.3  7:47 
     25      4702  Madisynn Ihm             8  Lancaster                 12:04.1  7:48 
     26   19 4745  Alex Bandell             8  River Valley              12:13.8  7:54 
     27      4698  Aurora Fritz             8  Lancaster                 12:14.7  7:54 
     28   20 4751  Brielle Grant            6  River Valley              12:18.8  7:57 
     29      4666  Faye Schuette            6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point  12:21.2  7:59 
     30      4710  Cassie Nemitz            8  Lancaster                 12:30.3  8:05 
     31      4713  Abby Parkins             7  Lancaster                 12:32.0  8:06 
     32      4660  Ava Ingwell              6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point  12:33.3  8:06 
     33   21 4733  McKenzie Taylor          6  River Ridge               12:33.4  8:07 
     34   22 4764  Kenley Straka            6  River Valley              12:39.7  8:11 
     35   23 4754  Heidi Hegland            8  River Valley              12:51.7  8:18 
     36      4662  Ryley Ogurek             7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point  13:00.7  8:24 
     37      4715  Lauren Reukauf           7  Lancaster                 13:04.5  8:27 
     38   24 4732  Kristina Sletten         6  River Ridge               13:07.6  8:29 
     39   25 4675  Leticia Bonilla          6  Fennimore                 13:12.2  8:32 
     40   26 4676  Kylie Cole               6  Fennimore                 13:30.8  8:44 
     41   27 4731  Lydia Mason              8  River Ridge               13:32.1  8:44 
     42      4661  Aly Jones                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point  13:37.0  8:48 
     43   28 4734  Chloe West               6  River Ridge               13:37.9  8:48 
     44   29 4683  Brylie Zink              6  Fennimore                 13:41.3  8:50 
     45   30 4758  Grace Morrey             8  River Valley              13:43.7  8:52 
     46   31 4681  Malorie Oyen             7  Fennimore                 13:53.5  8:58 
     47      4655  Breken Blackford-Hessel  7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point  13:56.2  9:00 
     48      4744  Eva Bailey               8  River Valley              13:58.5  9:01 
     49      4668  Jadyn Swinehart          8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point  13:59.6  9:02 
     50      4703  Hannah Ingebritsen       7  Lancaster                 14:14.4  9:12 
     51      4716  Jaelyn Shaffer           7  Lancaster                 14:16.0  9:13 
     52   32 4728  Erin Adrian              6  River Ridge               14:24.6  9:18 
     53      4761  Kyllie Smith             6  River Valley              14:32.3  9:23 
     54   33 4677  Malorie French           6  Fennimore                 14:38.2  9:27 
     55      4714  Kirstyn Pennekamp        7  Lancaster                 15:01.9  9:42 
     56   34 4678  Brooklyn Mumm            6  Fennimore                 15:37.4 10:05 
     57      4669  Haylee Yager             6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point  15:38.9 10:06 
     58      4705  Natalie Koeller          6  Lancaster                 16:14.2 10:29 
     59      4699  Katie Gallagher          7  Lancaster                 16:23.9 10:35 
     60      4743  Isabella Baenen          7  River Valley              16:37.9 10:44 
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     61      4755  Sheleigh Leguizamon      6  River Valley              16:47.2 10:50 
     62      4762  Anabel Springer          8  River Valley              17:40.1 11:24 
     63      4748  Phoebe Butteris          6  River Valley              20:25.7 13:11 
     64      4760  Tessa Pare               7  River Valley              20:31.3 13:15 
     65      4753  BreAnna Hare             8  River Valley              21:25.8 13:50 
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       1.    25  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (10:19.4  51:36.6 2:03.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ellie Robinson             8  9:14.6
       2      2  Annie Robinson             8  9:27.5
       3      5  Payton Christopher         6 10:44.6
       4      6  Lilly Houtakker            6 10:51.6
       5     11  Brooke Paynter             8 11:18.3
       6   ( 12) Kit Finley                 7 11:18.9
       7   ( 15) Addison Christopher        8 11:38.4

       2.    31  Lancaster                                  (10:49.9  54:09.1 0:53.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Kylie Olmstead             7 10:23.0
       2      4  Katie Murphy               6 10:35.4
       3      7  Sara McWilliams            7 10:56.4
       4      8  Carley Vesperman           8 10:58.1
       5      9  Annie Martin               8 11:16.2
       6   ( 10) Maddie Nielsen             8 11:18.0
       7   ( 16) Jenna Muench               7 11:47.8

       3.    96  River Valley                               (12:14.3  61:11.5 0:41.1)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Elisa Olson                7 11:58.6
       2     18  Brooklyn Stokes            7 12:00.6
       3     19  Alex Bandell               8 12:13.8
       4     20  Brielle Grant              6 12:18.8
       5     22  Kenley Straka              6 12:39.7
       6   ( 23) Heidi Hegland              8 12:51.7
       7   ( 30) Grace Morrey               8 13:43.7

       4.   114  River Ridge                                (12:52.4  64:22.0 2:06.9)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Alaina Clark               6 11:31.0
       2     21  McKenzie Taylor            6 12:33.4
       3     24  Kristina Sletten           6 13:07.6
       4     27  Lydia Mason                8 13:32.1
       5     28  Chloe West                 6 13:37.9
       6   ( 32) Erin Adrian                6 14:24.6

       5.   124  Fennimore                                  (13:08.1  65:40.3 2:31.0)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Kylee Mumm                 7 11:22.5
       2     25  Leticia Bonilla            6 13:12.2
       3     26  Kylie Cole                 6 13:30.8
       4     29  Brylie Zink                6 13:41.3
       5     31  Malorie Oyen               7 13:53.5
       6   ( 33) Malorie French             6 14:38.2
       7   ( 34) Brooklyn Mumm              6 15:37.4


